

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18176-18117/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/06/2007 in RCR No. 22/2004 & RCR No. 33/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

SOONAM JOSE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.A.ANTONY Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18357-18358 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl.documents on record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

With

I.A.No.....(appln.for impleadment)

SLP(C) NO. 18619-18620 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/08/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.L.N.Rao, Sr.Adv.  
Dr.K.P.Kylasanatha Pillay, Adv.  
Mr.Ch.Leela Sarveswar, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.  
Mr.Vinod Bhatt, Adv.  
Mr.Fazlin Anam, Adv.  
  
Mr.D.Mahesh Babu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As a last chance, rejoinder affidavit be filed during the course of the day. If the same is not filed during the course of the day, the same shall not be placed on record.

Let the matters be listed after six weeks.  
( Satish K.Yadav ) ( Phoolan Wati Arora )  
Court Master Court Master